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Programme of meetings for the 
304th Session of the Governing Body 

Thursday, 5 March  
11 a.m. and 3 p.m. Committee on Freedom of Association 
  
Friday, 6 March  
10 a.m. and 3 p.m. Committee on Freedom of Association 
  
Monday, 9 March  
10 a.m. Programme, Financial and Administrative Committee 

(Presentation of the programme and budget proposals by 
the Director-General) 

3 p.m. Group meetings  
  
Tuesday, 10 March  
10.30 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. Programme, Financial and Administrative Committee  
  
Wednesday, 11 March  
10.30 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. Programme, Financial and Administrative Committee  
  
Thursday, 12 March  
10.30 a.m.  
 

Governing Body – Special sitting: Address by Professor 
Joseph Stiglitz 

3.30 p.m. 
(Extended sitting as required) 

Programme, Financial and Administrative Committee 

  
Friday, 13 March  
10.30 a.m. Programme, Financial and Administrative Committee  
2.30 p.m. Government members of the Programme, Financial and 

Administrative Committee  
(Allocations questions) 

3.30 p.m. Programme, Financial and Administrative Committee  
  
Monday, 16 March  
10 a.m. Building Subcommittee of the Programme, Financial and 

Administrative Committee 
11 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. Committee on Sectoral and Technical Meetings and 

Related Issues 
11 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. IPEC Steering Committee 
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Tuesday, 17 March  
10.30 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. Committee on Technical Cooperation 
10.30 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. Committee on Employment and Social Policy 
  
Wednesday, 18 March  
10.30 a.m. Committee on Employment and Social Policy 
3:30 p.m. Subcommittee on Multinational Enterprises 
  
Thursday, 19 March  
11 a.m. Steering Group on the Follow-up to the Declaration 
3.30 p.m. 
(Extended sitting as required) 

Programme, Financial and Administrative Committee  

  
Friday, 20 March  
10.30 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. Committee on Legal Issues and International Labour 

Standards 
  
Monday, 23 March  
10 a.m. and 3 p.m. High-level Tripartite Meeting on the Current Global 

Financial and Economic Crisis 
Tuesday, 24 March  
9 a.m. Employers’ group 
 Workers’ group 
10 a.m. Government group 
3 p.m. Governing Body 
  
Wednesday, 25 March  
10.30 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. 
(Extended sitting as required) 

Governing Body 
 

2.30 p.m. Programme, Financial and Administrative Committee 
(Adoption of reports and completion of business) 

  
Thursday, 26 March and 
Friday, 27 March 

 

10.30 a.m. and 3 p.m. 1 Governing Body 

 

1 Should afternoon group meetings be required, the Governing Body will start at 3.30 p.m. 




